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 425,043,098
$12,729,673,632

 1,134,208

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,168

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 200,136,175 
$6,272,724,302 

 369 
 47.09 %
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